
OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE LINEUP

KMMS130R
•  1.9 Cu. Ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Dishwasher Safe Turntable
•  LED Light
•  Push Button to Open
•  3-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class*

KMMF330P
•  1.1 Cu. Ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  LED Light
•  Tap-to-Open Door
•  Sensor Cooking
+ Built-In Design**

+ Turntable-Free Design
+ 3-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class*

+ Tinted Glass

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature 
  *Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at aham.org. 
**When installed in standard cabinet depth of 12 ¾”
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UNDERSTAND THE  
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode 
the model numbers for Whirlpool 
brand’s microwave lineup.

KMMF530PPS
BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

KMMF530PPS
CONFIGURATION

H = Microwave Hood Combination
L = �Low Profile Microwave  

Hood Combination
M = Microwave Hood Combination

KMMF530PPS
PLATFORM

M = Microwave

KMMF530PPS
FEATURE LEVEL

XX = The higher the number the 
more features available.

KMMF530PPS
WIDTH/CAPACITY

0 = 30 in. 11 = 1.1 cu. ft.

KMMF530PPS
SUITE LEVEL

C = Sensor Cooking
F = Flush
S = Standard

KMHC319PPS
YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
H = 2018

P = 2023
S = 2025

KMMF530PPS
COLOR

BL = Black 	 WH = White
BS = Black Stainless
SS = Stainless Steel
PS = Print Shield Stainless
JP = Juniper 	 BE = Black Ore

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES

KMMS330S
•  2.1 Cu. Ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Dishwasher Safe Turntable
•  LED light
•  CookShield Finish
•  3-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class*

KMHC319T
•  1.9 Cu. Ft.
+ 1,200 Watts
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Dishwasher Safe Turntable
•  Halogen Light
•  Cookshield™ Finish
+ ��6-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class



OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVE LINEUP

KMMF730P
•  1.1 Cu. Ft.
•  950 Watts
+ Infrared Sensor Cooking
+ Dehydrate Mode
+ Bread Proof Mode
+ Wired Probe
+ Stainless Steel Covered Grease Filters
•  Air Fry Mode
•  Air Bake Mode
•  Multifunction Oven Modes
•  Tap-to-Open Door
•  Connected Appliance
•  Built-In Design*

•  Turntable-Free Design
•  3-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class**

•  Two LED Lights with Night Light Setting
•  �Accessories Included  

(Dishwasher-Safe Air Fry Basket, 
 Toasting Pan, Oven Rack)
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UNDERSTAND THE  
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode 
the model numbers for Whirlpool 
brand’s microwave lineup.

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES

KMMF530PPS
BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

KMMF530PPS
CONFIGURATION

H = Microwave Hood Combination
L = �Low Profile Microwave  

Hood Combination
M = Microwave Hood Combination

KMMF530PPS
PLATFORM

M = Microwave

KMMF530PPS
FEATURE LEVEL

XX = The higher the number the 
more features available.

KMMF530PPS
WIDTH/CAPACITY

0 = 30 in. 11 = 1.1 cu. ft.

KMMF530PPS
SUITE LEVEL

C = Sensor Cooking
F = Flush
S = Standard

KMHC319PPS
YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015
H = 2018

P = 2023
S = 2025

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature 
  *When installed in standard cabinet depth of 12 ¾”  
**Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at aham.org.

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

KMMF530PPS
COLOR

BL = Black 	 WH = White
BS = Black Stainless
SS = Stainless Steel
PS = Print Shield Stainless
JP = Juniper 	 BE = Black Ore

KMMF530P
•  1.1 Cu. Ft.
•  950 Watts
+ Air Fry Mode
+ Air Bake Mode
•  Tap-to-Open Door
•  Built-In Design*

•  Turntable-Free Design
•  3-Speed, 400 CFM Motor Class**

•  Tinted Glass
+ ��Two LED Lights with  

Night Light Setting
+ ��Accessories Included  

(Dishwasher-Safe Air Fry Basket, 
 Toasting Pan, Oven Rack)

KMML550R
•  1.1 Cu. Ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  White Display
•  Tap-to-Open Door
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Dishwasher Safe Turntable
•  4-Speed, 600 CFM Motor Class*

+ Multi-Color LED Strip Lights
+ Low Profile Design
+ Finished Siding
+ Dual Fan Ventilation System
+ FIT System Limited Guarantee
•  Connected Appliance



OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVES
SPECIFICATIONS

MICROWAVE MODEL KMMS130R KMMS330S KMMF330P KMHC319T

CAPACITY (CU. FT.) 1.9 2.1 1.1 1.9

AVAILABLE COLORS PS PS WH, BL, SS, BS SS

DESIGN FEATURES

DISPLAY COLOR White White White White

DOOR RELEASE Push Button Handle Tap-to-Open Handle

FINGERPRINT RESISTANT • • •

TURNTABLE-FREE DESIGN •

FEATURES

AIR FRY BASKET •

CONTROL LOCK •

CONTROLS Electronic Touch Electronic Touch Electronic Touch Electronic Touch

COOKING RACKS • •

COOKTOP LIGHTING LED LED LED Halogen

DISHWASHER-SAFE TURNTABLE PLATE • •

COOKSHIELD FINISH • •

POWER (WATTS) 1000 1000 1000 1200

POWER LEVELS 10 1 10 0 10 10

VENTILATION SYSTEM

AUTO ADAPT FAN •

CONVERTIBLE VENTILATION SYSTEM* 3-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

3-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

3-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

6-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

MODES

ADD 30 SECONDS OPTION • • • •

AIR FRY MODE •

ADD A MINUTE OPTION • • •

AUTO COOK • • • •

AIR BAKE

CONVECTION COOKING •

DEFROST, REHEAT • • • •

KEEP WARM • • • •

MICROWAVE PRESETS • • •

POPCORN • • • •

SENSOR COOKING • • • •

SOFTEN/MELT • • • •

STEAMCLEAN OPTION • •

TABLE ON/OFF OPTION •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH (INCLUDING HANDLE) 17-1/8" X 29-7/8" X 15-9/16" 17-1/8" X 29-15/16" X 18" 17-7/8" X 30" X 12-3/4" 17-1/8" X 29-15/16" X 18-9/16"

PAGE 1 OF 2

*Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at aham.org.

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.



OVER-THE-RANGE MICROWAVES
SPECIFICATIONS

MICROWAVE MODEL KMMF530P KMMF730P KMML550R

CAPACITY (CU. FT.) 1.1 1.1 1.1

AVAILABLE COLORS WH, PS, BS, JP, BE PS, JP, BE SS, BS, JP, BE

DESIGN FEATURES

DISPLAY COLOR Full Color Full Color White

DOOR RELEASE Tap-to-Open Tap-to-Open Tap-to-Open

FINGERPRINT RESISTANT • •

LOW PROFILE DESIGN •

TURNTABLE-FREE DESIGN • •

FEATURES

AIR FRY BASKET • •

CONTROLS Electronic Touch Electronic Touch •

CONTROL LOCK Electronic Touch

COOKING RACKS • •

COOKTOP LIGHTING LED LED LED

COOKSHIELD FINISH • •

MEAT PROBE • •

POWER (WATTS) 950 950 1000

POWER LEVELS 1 10 0 1 10 0 10

TOAST PAN • •

VENTILATION SYSTEM

AUTO ADAPT FAN • • •

CONVERTIBLE VENTILATION SYSTEM* 3-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

3-Speed, 
400 CFM Motor Class

4-Speed,  
600 CFM Motor Class

MODES

ADD 30 SECONDS OPTION • • •

AIR FRY MODE • •

ADD A MINUTE OPTION

AUTO COOK • • •

AIR  BAKE • •

CONVECTION COOKING • •

DEFROST, REHEAT • • •

KEEP WARM • • •

MICROWAVE PRESETS • • •

POPCORN • • •

SENSOR COOKING • • •

SOFTEN/MELT • • •

STEAMCLEAN OPTION • • •

TABLE ON/OFF OPTION

TOAST •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH (INCLUDING HANDLE) 17-7/8" X 30" X 12-3/4" 17-7/8" X 30" X 12-3/4" 10-5/16" X 29-7/8" X 18-1/2"

PAGE 2 OF 2

*Performance varies based on installation. Resources available at aham.org.

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.



MICROWAVE OVEN WITH TRIM KIT LINEUP PAGE 1 OF 2

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES

KMCS122R
•  1.6 cu. ft.
•  1200 Watts
•  Exposed Controls
•  Steam Clean
•  �27" or 30" Optional Trim Kit, pur-

chased separately

KMCS324R
+ 2.2 cu. ft.
•  1200 Watts
+ Sensor Cooking
•  Exposed Controls
•  Steam Clean
•  �27" or 30" Optional Trim Kit, pur-

chased separately

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature

KMCS522R
•  1.5 cu. ft.
•  1000 Watt
+ 1400 W Convection Element
•  Sensor Cooking
+ Air Fry Mode
+ Dishwasher-safe Air Fry Basket
+ Convection Cooking Modes
+ 4 Oven Functions
•  Exposed Controls
•  Steam Clean
•  �27" or 30" Optional Trim Kit, pur-

chased separately

UMCS5022R
•  2.2 cu. ft.
•  1200 Watt
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Exposed Controls
•  Steam Clean
•  �27" or 30" Optional Trim Kit, pur-

chased separately

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

M = Microwave

PLATFORM
K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

CONFIGURATION

B = Built-In
C = Countertop

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTE

S = Standard

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

WIDTH/CAPACITY

11 = 1.1 cu. ft. 22 = 22 in
24 = 24 in.

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

COLOR

SS = Stainless Steel 
BS = �Fingerprint Resistant  

Black Stainless
PS = Fingerprint Resistant Stainless

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

FEATURE LEVEL

X = �The higher the number the more 
features available.

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

K = 2020
P = 2023

R = 2024
S = 2025

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S



MICROWAVE OVEN WITH TRIM KIT LINEUP PAGE 2 OF 2

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES

KMBT730S
•  1.1 cu. ft.
•  950 Watts
•  Sensor Cooking
+ Air Fry Mode 
•  Multifunction Oven Modes
•  Tap-to-Open
•  Integrated Meat Thermometer
•  Built-In Design*

+ Connected Appliance
•  Turntable-Free Design
•  No Trim Kit Necessary
•  �Flush Install Kit Sold separately 

(W11740454)

KMBT5011K
•  1.1 cu. ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  Sensor Cooking
•  Low Profile Design
•  Hidden Controls
•  Recessed Turntable
•  Trim Kit Included

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
 *When installed in standard cabinet depth of 12 ¾” 
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. 

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

M = Microwave

PLATFORM
K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

CONFIGURATION

B = Built-In
C = Countertop

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

WIDTH/CAPACITY

11 = 1.1 cu. ft. 22 = 22 in
24 = 24 in.

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

K = 2020
P = 2023

R = 2024
S = 2025

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

COLOR

SS = Stainless Steel 
BS = �Fingerprint Resistant  

Black Stainless
PS = Fingerprint Resistant Stainless

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

FEATURE LEVEL

X = �The higher the number the more 
features available.

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S

PHYSICAL ATTRIBUTE

S = Standard

K M C S 5 2 2 P P S



TRIM KIT MICROWAVES
SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 1 OF 2

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

MICROWAVE  MODELS KMCS122R KMCS324R KMCS522P UMCS5022R

AVAILABLE COLORS PS, BS, SS PS, BS, SS PS Z
CU. FT. 1.6 2.2 1.5 2.2
WATTS 1200 1200 1000 1200
ADA COMPLIANT • • • •

FEATURES

2-STEP DOOR OPENING • • •
AIR FRY MODE •
AUTO TOUCH OPEN/CLOSE •
CAVITY FINISH White Powder Coated White Powder Coated Stainless White Powder Coated
1400 WATT CONVECTION ELEMENT •
CONTROLS Exterior Exterior Exterior Exterior
CONVECTION COOKING •
SENSOR COOKING • • • •
SENSOR FUNCTIONS • • • •
STEAM CLEAN • • • •

SETTINGS

ADD A MINUTE • • • •
AIR FRY •
AUTO COOK • • • •
BEVERAGE • • • •
CONVECT •
COOK POWER • • • •
COOK TIME • • • •
COOK/START • • • •
DEFROST • • • •
DINNER PLATE • • • • 
FRESH VEGETABLES • • • •
FROZEN ENTREE/VEGETABLES • • • •
GRILL •
KEEP WARM • • • •
OFF/CANCEL • • • •
PIZZA • • • •
POPCORN • • • •
POTATO (BAKED) • • • •
REHEAT • • • •
SOFTEN/MELT • • • •
SOUP • • • •
TIMER • • • •

ACCESSORIES

BAKING PLATE •
DISHWASHER-SAFE AIR FRY BASKET •

TRIM KIT 27" or 30" Optional
MTK1627P | MTK1630P

27" or 30" Optional
MTK2227P | MTK2230P

27" or 30" Optional
MTK1527P | MTK1530P

27" or 30" Optional
MTK2227P | MTK2230P

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 12-1/4" X 21-3/4" X 18-5/16" 14-3/16" X 24-3/4" X 19-1/4" 12-1/4" X 21-3/4" X 20-5/16" 14-3/16" X 24-3/4" X 19-1/4"



TRIM KIT MICROWAVES
SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 2 OF 2

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

MICROWAVE  MODELS KMBT730S KMBT5011K

AVAILABLE COLORS PS SS
CU. FT. 1.1 1.1
WATTS 950 1000
ADA COMPLIANT

LOW PROFILE DESIGN •

FEATURES

AIR FRY MODE •
AUTO TOUCH OPEN/CLOSE • •
CAVITY FINISH Stainless Non-Stick
1400 WATT CONVECTION ELEMENT •
CONTROLS Bottom Hidden
CONVECTION COOKING •
SENSOR COOKING • •
SENSOR FUNCTIONS • •
RECESSED TURNTABLE •

SETTINGS

AIR FRY •
AUTO COOK •
BEVERAGE •
CONTROL LOCK •
CONVECT •
COOK POWER • •
COOK TIME • •
COOK/START • •
DEFROST • •
DINNER PLATE •
FRESH VEGETABLES •
FROZEN ENTREE/VEGETABLES •
GRILL •
KEEP WARM •
OFF/CANCEL •
POPCORN • •
POTATO (BAKED) •
REHEAT • •
SOFTEN/MELT • •
SOUP •
TIMER • •

ACCESSORIES

DISHWASHER-SAFE AIR FRY BASKET •

TRIM KIT Optional Flush Install Kit 
W11740454 Included

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 18.625" X 29.875" X 12.75" 14" X 29-3/4" X 18"



KMBS104E
24" Built-In Microwave Oven

•  1.4 cu. ft.
•  1000 Watts
•  Stainless Steel Cavity
•  27" & 30" Trim Kits Included

KMBD104G
24" �Under-Counter  

Microwave Oven Drawer

•  1.2 cu. ft.
•  950 Watts
+ Sensor Functions
+ Auto Touch Open/Close
+ Drawer Design

+ Indicates Step-Up Feature
®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved. 

UNDERSTAND THE 
MODEL NUMBERS
Use this handy tool to decode the 
model numbers for KitchenAid 
brand’s cooktop lineup.

BRAND

K = KitchenAid®

K M B D 10 4 G S S

M = Microwave

PLATFORM
K M B D 10 4 G S S

CONFIGURATION

B = Built-In

K M B D 10 4 G S S

SUITE LEVEL

C = Sensor Cooking
D = Drawer
P = High-Speed Cooking

K M B D 10 4 G S S

WIDTH

4 = 24 in.
7 = 27 in.

0 = 30 in.

K M B D 10 4 G S S

YEAR OF LAUNCH

E = 2015 G = 2017

K M B D 10 4 G S S

COLOR

BL = Black
SS = Stainless Steel
BS = Black Stainless Steel

K M B D 10 4 G S S

FEATURE LEVEL

XX = �The higher the number the more 
features available.

K M B D 10 4 G S S

KMBP107E
27" �Built-In Microwave Oven  

with Convection Cooking

•  1.4 cu. ft.
•  900 Watts
+ Convection Cooking
+ EasyConvect™ Conversion System
+ 1600 Watt Broil Element
+ Crispwave™ Technology
+ �Sensor Steam Cycle  

with Steamer Container

KMBP100E
30" �Built-In Microwave Oven  

with Convection Cooking

•  1.4 cu. ft.
•  900 Watts
•  Convection Cooking
•  EasyConvect™ Conversion System
•  1600 Watt Broil Element
•  Crispwave™ Technology
•  �Sensor Steam Cycle  

with Steamer Container

BUILT-IN MICROWAVE OVEN LINEUP PAGE 1 OF 1

KEY STEP-UP FEATURES



BUILT-IN MICROWAVES
SPECIFICATIONS PAGE 1 OF 1

®/™ © 2025 KitchenAid. All rights reserved.

MICROWAVE  MODELS KMBS104E KMBD104G KMBP107E KMBP100E

AVAILABLE COLORS SS / BL SS SS / BS SS / BS

CU. FT. 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.4

WATTS 1000 950 900 900

ADA COMPLIANT • •

FEATURES

AUTO TOUCH OPEN/CLOSE •

1600 WATT BROIL ELEMENT • •

CAVITY FINISH Stainless Powder Coat Stainless Stainless

CRISPWAVE™ TECHNOLOGY • •

CONVECTION COOKING • •

DRAWER DESIGN •

EASYCONVECT™ CONVERSION SYSTEM • •

SENSOR COOKING •

SENSOR FUNCTIONS • • •

TURNTABLE • • •

SETTINGS

ADD A MINUTE • • • •

AUTO COOK •

BEVERAGE •

CONTROL LOCK • • • •

CONVECT • •

COOK POWER • • • •

COOK TIME • • • •

COOK/START • •

CRISP • •

DEFROST • • • •

FRESH VEGETABLES •

FROZEN ENTREE/VEGETABLES •

KEEP WARM •

POPCORN • • • •

POTATO • •

REHEAT • • • •

SOFTEN/MELT • • •

SOUP •

SPEED COOK • •

STEAM • •

TIMER • • • •

ACCESSORIES

TRIM KITS 27" & 30" Included

CONVECTION RACK • •

CRISP/GRILL/DRIP PAN • •

STEAMER • •

DIMENSIONS

HEIGHT X WIDTH X DEPTH 17-7/8" X 23-7/8" X 21-1/4" 16" X 23-7/8" X 23-1/4" 18-1/2" X 26-3/4" X 25-1/8" 18-1/2" X 29-3/4" X 25-1/8"


